Account #
82046001
84476001
60373002
90394001
100767002
53456002
82204001
61105001
80846002
83324001
101312001
91762001
76444001
70344001
77102001
73969002
73969003
85523001
88945001
49768002
91338001
92540001
53720001
98842001
Totals

Connect Date
11/3/2008
3/10/2010
12/14/2010
4/28/2010
5/3/2017

1/4/2010
6/10/2009
12/9/2009
11/17/2011
5/5/2012
9/5/2017
1/1/2014
11/24/2014
9/9/2015
12/30/2015
9/9/2015
9/9/2015
12/15/2015
12/15/2015
3/8/2016
10/30/2017
1/24/2017
9/8/2016
8/9/2017

Gross Power Rating
5 kw
5 kw
5 kw
3 kw
5 kw
5 kw
4 kw
5 kw
5 kw
2 kw
7.5 kw
7.5 kw
10 kw
1.8 kw
10 kw
3 kw

9.25 kw
6 kw
Skw
Skw

9.75 kw
5.4kw

10.44 kw

6.38 kw

141.02 kw

County
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Calhoun
Calhoun
Jackson
Calhoun
Holmes
Calhoun
Washington
Washington
Jackson
Calhoun
Washington
Holmes
Holmes
Jackson
Jackson
Jackson
Calhoun
Washington
Jackson
Holmes

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

Technology
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar
Solar

kWh Received by Customer
7190
9692
14978
5961
4116
2673
5819
5956
10965
12649
1390
7081
11127
8144
16080
15898
11730
5436
12471
13297
3437
5055
8740
2419
202304

Report
02/14/2018

kWh Delivered to Coop
4245
1455
2305
896
1437
1668
2077
5300
6515
490
0
1803
5078
499
5460
17
5496
6583
4191
2551
732
4271
9580
1237
73886

Total Energy Payments
$220.74
$75.66
$119.87
$46.59
$74.73
$86.73
$108.00
$275.59
$338.79
$25.49
$0.00
$93.76
$264.04
$25.94
$278.72
$0.88
$285.80
$342.31
$217.91
$132.65
$38.07
$222.08
$498.16
$64.33
$3,836.84



82046001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
783
771
428
584
360
459
492
689
685
516
624
799
7190

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
190
336
482
495
492
413
249
223
273
307
478
307
4245

Total Energy Payments

$9.88
$17.47
$25.06
$25.74
$25.58
$21.48
$12.95
$11.60
$14.20
$15.96
$24.86
$15.96
$220.74



92540001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

891
635
369
283
369
450
520
455
371
712
5055

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

522
531
598
552
386
297
239
310
385
451
4271

Total Energy Payments

$27.14
$27.61
$31.10
$28.70
$20.07
$15.44
$12.43
$16.12
$20.02
$23.45
$222.08



53720001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
1040
640
480
520
500
680
640
900
940
680
820
900
8740

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
260
840
920
1140
1060
920
640
660
760
800
900
680
9580

Total Energy Payments
$13.52
$43.68
S47.84
$59.28
$55.12
$47.84
$33.28
$34.32
$39.52
$41.60
$46.80
$35.36

$498.16



98842001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

O OO O o o o o

711
635
545
528
2419

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

O OO OO o o o

253
320
388
276
1237

Total Energy Payments

O O O O O o o o

13.16
16.64
20.18
14.35
64.33



84476001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
714
714
628
611
637
751
928
1089
1181
946
973
520
9692

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

51
70
169
206
224
195
116
79
88
115
70
72
1455

Total Energy Payments
$2.65
$3.64
$8.79

$10.71
$11.65
$10.14
$6.03
$4.11
$4.58
$5.98
$3.64
$3.74
$75.66



60373002
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

1397
1390
994
1102
940
1130
1394
1470
1471
1320
1229
1141
14978

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

69
163
245
300
301
250
126
154
174
171
239
113
2305

Total Energy Payments
$3.59
$8.48

$12.74
$15.60
$15.65
$13.00
$6.55
$8.01
$9.05
$8.89
$12.43
$5.88
$119.87



90394001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
386
420
345
304
371
450
593
668
669
686
667
402
5961

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
85
82
106
114
134
89
42
28
30
36
35
115
896

Total Energy Payments
S4.42
$4.26
$5.51
$5.93
$6.97
$4.63
$2.18
$1.46
$1.56
$1.87
$1.82
$5.98

$46.59



100767002
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

o O O o o

185
692
683
761
710
663
422
4116

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

o O O o o

119
209
143
162
201
213
390
1437

Total Energy Payments
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$6.19
$10.87

$7.44

$8.42
$10.45
$11.08
$20.28
$74.73



West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017
53456002 kWh Received by Customer kWh Delivered to Coop  Total Energy Payments

January 450 231 $12.01
February 577 237 $12.32
March 446 310 $16.12
April 353 357 $18.56
May 551 373 $19.40
June 296 160 $8.32
July

August

September

October

November

December

Totals 2673 1668 $86.73



82204001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
475
373
391
294
230
469
602
614
756
713
497
405
5819

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
130
137
185
208
323
210
147
126
105
131
151
224
2077

Total Energy Payments
$6.76
$7.12
$9.62

$10.82
$16.80
$10.92
$7.64
$6.55
$5.46
$6.81
$7.85
$11.65
$108.00



61105001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
445
531
454
512
503
515
541
477
581
501
480
416
5956

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
362
372
523
458
543
472
364
342
411
410
476
567
5300

Total Energy Payments
$18.82
$19.34
$27.20
$23.82
$28.24
$24.54
$18.93
$17.78
$21.37
$21.32
$24.75
$29.48

$275.59



80846002
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

867
931
781
631
668
764
1150
1213
1274
1055
962
669
10965

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
461
490
718
754
736
624
368
306
374
464
505
715
6515

Total Energy Payments
$23.97
$25.48
$37.34
$39.21
$38.27
$32.45
$19.14
$15.91
$19.45
$24.13
$26.26
$37.18

$338.79



83324001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

1553
1534
1335
984
774
792
636
534
1396
1146
803
1162
12649

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

5

4

14

60

102

103

104

98

o O

490

Total Energy Payments
$0.26
$0.21
$0.73
$3.12
$5.30
$5.36
$5.41
$5.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$25.49



101312001
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

170
614
606
1390

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

o O O o o

Total Energy Payments

O O O O o



91762001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

1364
1420
1295
1093
1315
75
81
139
190
109

7081

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
281
309
526
604
83

O O O o o

1803

Total Energy Payments
$14.61
$16.07
$27.35
$31.41

$4.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$93.76



76444001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

1504
1504
774
814
547
624
773
905
1123
703
862
994
11127

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
230
417
680
792
672
521
296
266
223
275
326
380
5078

Total Energy Payments
$11.96
$21.68
$35.36
$41.18
$34.94
$27.09
$15.39
$13.83
$11.60
$14.30
$16.95
$19.76

$264.04



70344001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
534
617
487
445
502
667
754
824
944
818
953
599
8144

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

47
55
80
76
81
44
30
17
16
17
8
28
499

Total Energy Payments
S2.44
$2.86
$4.16
$3.95
$4.21
$2.29
$1.56
$0.88
$0.83
$0.88
$0.42
$1.46

$25.94



77102001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
1800
1400
1080
1400
1080
1160
1440
1320
1480
1360
1280
1280
16080

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
280
360
640
620
680
560
360
280
320
360
440
560
5460

Total Energy Payments
$14.56
$18.72
$33.28
$27.04
$35.36
$29.12
$18.72
$14.56
$16.64
$18.72
$22.88
$29.12

$278.72



73969002
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

1201
1140
899
1232
1414
1721
1257
1756
1783
1202
1109
1184
15898

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

O N WpREkr OO0 OO0 o oo

[y
~N

Total Energy Payments
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.05
$0.16
$0.36
$0.31
$0.88



73969003
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

1032
953
679
773
782
1073
1031
1334
1329
1034
899
811
11730

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
305
559
663
746
673
449
325
194
307
325
533
417
5496

Total Energy Payments
$15.86
$29.07
$34.48
$38.79
$35.00
$23.35
$16.90
$10.09
$15.96
$16.90
$27.72
$21.68

$285.80



85523001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer
563
587
535
413
379
402
431
442
442
437
424
381
5436

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
466
457
549
579
788
621
477
446
485
524
516
675
6583

Total Energy Payments
$24.23
$23.76
$28.55
$30.11
$40.98
$32.29
$24.80
$23.19
$25.22
$27.25
$26.83
$35.10

$342.31



88945001
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

889
1060
982
771
1310
1171
977
1145
1247
1179
939
801
12471

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
362
331
391
432
481
358
301
195
237
280
327
496
4191

Total Energy Payments
$18.82
$17.21
$20.33
$22.46
$25.01
$18.62
$15.65
$10.14
$12.32
$14.56
$17.00
$25.79

$217.91



49768002
January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

1327
1467
1253
1006
753
873
969
1132
1242
1210
1039
1026
13297

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop
131
118
217
277
404
310
203
134
134
166
196
261
2551

Total Energy Payments
$6.81
$6.14

$11.28
$14.40
$21.01
$16.12
$10.56
$6.97
$6.97
$8.63
$10.19
$13.57
$132.65



91338001
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
Totals

kWh Received by Customer

2462
975
3437

West Florida Electric Cooperative
Renewable Generation Mix 2017

kWh Delivered to Coop

128
604
732

Total Energy Payments

6.66
3141
38.07





