

Account #	Connect Date	Gross Power Rating	County	Technology	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
82046001	11/3/2008	5 kw	Jackson	Solar	7190	4245	\$220.74
84476001	3/10/2010	5 kw	Jackson	Solar	9692	1455	\$75.66
60373002	12/14/2010	5 kw	Jackson	Solar	14978	2305	\$119.87
90394001	4/28/2010	3 kw	Jackson	Solar	5961	896	\$46.59
100767002	5/3/2017	5 kw	Calhoun	Solar	4116	1437	\$74.73
53456002	1/4/2010	5 kw	Calhoun	Solar	2673	1668	\$86.73
82204001	6/10/2009	4 kw	Jackson	Solar	5819	2077	\$108.00
61105001	12/9/2009	5 kw	Calhoun	Solar	5956	5300	\$275.59
80846002	11/17/2011	5 kw	Holmes	Solar	10965	6515	\$338.79
83324001	5/5/2012	2 kw	Calhoun	Solar	12649	490	\$25.49
101312001	9/5/2017	7.5 kw	Washington	Solar	1390	0	\$0.00
91762001	1/1/2014	7.5 kw	Washington	Solar	7081	1803	\$93.76
76444001	11/24/2014	10 kw	Jackson	Solar	11127	5078	\$264.04
70344001	9/9/2015	1.8 kw	Calhoun	Solar	8144	499	\$25.94
77102001	12/30/2015	10 kw	Washington	Solar	16080	5460	\$278.72
73969002	9/9/2015	3 kw	Holmes	Solar	15898	17	\$0.88
73969003	9/9/2015	9.25 kw	Holmes	Solar	11730	5496	\$285.80
85523001	12/15/2015	6 kw	Jackson	Solar	5436	6583	\$342.31
88945001	12/15/2015	5kw	Jackson	Solar	12471	4191	\$217.91
49768002	3/8/2016	5kw	Jackson	Solar	13297	2551	\$132.65
91338001	10/30/2017	9.75 kw	Calhoun	Solar	3437	732	\$38.07
92540001	1/24/2017	5.4kw	Washington	Solar	5055	4271	\$222.08
53720001	9/8/2016	10.44 kw	Jackson	Solar	8740	9580	\$498.16
98842001	8/9/2017	6.38 kw	Holmes	Solar	2419	1237	\$64.33
Totals		141.02 kw			202304	73886	\$3,836.84

82046001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	783	190	\$9.88
February	771	336	\$17.47
March	428	482	\$25.06
April	584	495	\$25.74
May	360	492	\$25.58
June	459	413	\$21.48
July	492	249	\$12.95
August	689	223	\$11.60
September	685	273	\$14.20
October	516	307	\$15.96
November	624	478	\$24.86
December	799	307	\$15.96
Totals	7190	4245	\$220.74

92540001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January			
February			
March	891	522	\$27.14
April	635	531	\$27.61
May	369	598	\$31.10
June	283	552	\$28.70
July	369	386	\$20.07
August	450	297	\$15.44
September	520	239	\$12.43
October	455	310	\$16.12
November	371	385	\$20.02
December	712	451	\$23.45
Totals	5055	4271	\$222.08

53720001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1040	260	\$13.52
February	640	840	\$43.68
March	480	920	\$47.84
April	520	1140	\$59.28
May	500	1060	\$55.12
June	680	920	\$47.84
July	640	640	\$33.28
August	900	660	\$34.32
September	940	760	\$39.52
October	680	800	\$41.60
November	820	900	\$46.80
December	900	680	\$35.36
Totals	8740	9580	\$498.16

98842001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	0	0	0
February	0	0	0
March	0	0	0
April	0	0	0
May	0	0	0
June	0	0	0
July	0	0	0
August	0	0	0
September	711	253	13.16
October	635	320	16.64
November	545	388	20.18
December	528	276	14.35
Totals	2419	1237	64.33

84476001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	714	51	\$2.65
February	714	70	\$3.64
March	628	169	\$8.79
April	611	206	\$10.71
May	637	224	\$11.65
June	751	195	\$10.14
July	928	116	\$6.03
August	1089	79	\$4.11
September	1181	88	\$4.58
October	946	115	\$5.98
November	973	70	\$3.64
December	520	72	\$3.74
Totals	9692	1455	\$75.66

60373002	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1397	69	\$3.59
February	1390	163	\$8.48
March	994	245	\$12.74
April	1102	300	\$15.60
May	940	301	\$15.65
June	1130	250	\$13.00
July	1394	126	\$6.55
August	1470	154	\$8.01
September	1471	174	\$9.05
October	1320	171	\$8.89
November	1229	239	\$12.43
December	1141	113	\$5.88
Totals	14978	2305	\$119.87

90394001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	386	85	\$4.42
February	420	82	\$4.26
March	345	106	\$5.51
April	304	114	\$5.93
May	371	134	\$6.97
June	450	89	\$4.63
July	593	42	\$2.18
August	668	28	\$1.46
September	669	30	\$1.56
October	686	36	\$1.87
November	667	35	\$1.82
December	402	115	\$5.98
Totals	5961	896	\$46.59

100767002	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	0	0	\$0.00
February	0	0	\$0.00
March	0	0	\$0.00
April	0	0	\$0.00
May	0	0	\$0.00
June	185	119	\$6.19
July	692	209	\$10.87
August	683	143	\$7.44
September	761	162	\$8.42
October	710	201	\$10.45
November	663	213	\$11.08
December	422	390	\$20.28
Totals	4116	1437	\$74.73

53456002	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	450	231	\$12.01
February	577	237	\$12.32
March	446	310	\$16.12
April	353	357	\$18.56
May	551	373	\$19.40
June	296	160	\$8.32
July			
August			
September			
October			
November			
December			
Totals	2673	1668	\$86.73

82204001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	475	130	\$6.76
February	373	137	\$7.12
March	391	185	\$9.62
April	294	208	\$10.82
May	230	323	\$16.80
June	469	210	\$10.92
July	602	147	\$7.64
August	614	126	\$6.55
September	756	105	\$5.46
October	713	131	\$6.81
November	497	151	\$7.85
December	405	224	\$11.65
Totals	5819	2077	\$108.00

61105001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	445	362	\$18.82
February	531	372	\$19.34
March	454	523	\$27.20
April	512	458	\$23.82
May	503	543	\$28.24
June	515	472	\$24.54
July	541	364	\$18.93
August	477	342	\$17.78
September	581	411	\$21.37
October	501	410	\$21.32
November	480	476	\$24.75
December	416	567	\$29.48
Totals	5956	5300	\$275.59

80846002	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	867	461	\$23.97
February	931	490	\$25.48
March	781	718	\$37.34
April	631	754	\$39.21
May	668	736	\$38.27
June	764	624	\$32.45
July	1150	368	\$19.14
August	1213	306	\$15.91
September	1274	374	\$19.45
October	1055	464	\$24.13
November	962	505	\$26.26
December	669	715	\$37.18
Totals	10965	6515	\$338.79

83324001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1553	5	\$0.26
February	1534	4	\$0.21
March	1335	14	\$0.73
April	984	60	\$3.12
May	774	102	\$5.30
June	792	103	\$5.36
July	636	104	\$5.41
August	534	98	\$5.10
September	1396	0	\$0.00
October	1146	0	\$0.00
November	803	0	\$0.00
December	1162	0	\$0.00
Totals	12649	490	\$25.49

101312001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments	
January				
February				
March				
April				
May				
June				
July				
August				
September	0	0	(0
October	170	0	(0
November	614	0	(0
December	606	0	(0
Totals	1390	0		0

91762001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1364	281	\$14.61
February	1420	309	\$16.07
March	1295	526	\$27.35
April	1093	604	\$31.41
May	1315	83	\$4.32
June	75	0	\$0.00
July	81	0	\$0.00
August	139	0	\$0.00
September	190	0	\$0.00
October	109	0	\$0.00
November			
December			
Totals	7081	1803	\$93.76

76444001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1504	230	\$11.96
February	1504	417	\$21.68
March	774	680	\$35.36
April	814	792	\$41.18
May	547	672	\$34.94
June	624	521	\$27.09
July	773	296	\$15.39
August	905	266	\$13.83
September	1123	223	\$11.60
October	703	275	\$14.30
November	862	326	\$16.95
December	994	380	\$19.76
Totals	11127	5078	\$264.04

70344001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	534	47	\$2.44
February	617	55	\$2.86
March	487	80	\$4.16
April	445	76	\$3.95
May	502	81	\$4.21
June	667	44	\$2.29
July	754	30	\$1.56
August	824	17	\$0.88
September	944	16	\$0.83
October	818	17	\$0.88
November	953	8	\$0.42
December	599	28	\$1.46
Totals	8144	499	\$25.94

77102001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1800	280	\$14.56
February	1400	360	\$18.72
March	1080	640	\$33.28
April	1400	620	\$27.04
May	1080	680	\$35.36
June	1160	560	\$29.12
July	1440	360	\$18.72
August	1320	280	\$14.56
September	1480	320	\$16.64
October	1360	360	\$18.72
November	1280	440	\$22.88
December	1280	560	\$29.12
Totals	16080	5460	\$278.72

73969002	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1201	0	\$0.00
February	1140	0	\$0.00
March	899	0	\$0.00
April	1232	0	\$0.00
May	1414	0	\$0.00
June	1721	0	\$0.00
July	1257	0	\$0.00
August	1756	0	\$0.00
September	1783	1	\$0.05
October	1202	3	\$0.16
November	1109	7	\$0.36
December	1184	6	\$0.31
Totals	15898	17	\$0.88

73969003	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1032	305	\$15.86
February	953	559	\$29.07
March	679	663	\$34.48
April	773	746	\$38.79
May	782	673	\$35.00
June	1073	449	\$23.35
July	1031	325	\$16.90
August	1334	194	\$10.09
September	1329	307	\$15.96
October	1034	325	\$16.90
November	899	533	\$27.72
December	811	417	\$21.68
Totals	11730	5496	\$285.80

85523001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	563	466	\$24.23
February	587	457	\$23.76
March	535	549	\$28.55
April	413	579	\$30.11
May	379	788	\$40.98
June	402	621	\$32.29
July	431	477	\$24.80
August	442	446	\$23.19
September	442	485	\$25.22
October	437	524	\$27.25
November	424	516	\$26.83
December	381	675	\$35.10
Totals	5436	6583	\$342.31

88945001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	889	362	\$18.82
February	1060	331	\$17.21
March	982	391	\$20.33
April	771	432	\$22.46
May	1310	481	\$25.01
June	1171	358	\$18.62
July	977	301	\$15.65
August	1145	195	\$10.14
September	1247	237	\$12.32
October	1179	280	\$14.56
November	939	327	\$17.00
December	801	496	\$25.79
Totals	12471	4191	\$217.91

49768002	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January	1327	131	\$6.81
February	1467	118	\$6.14
March	1253	217	\$11.28
April	1006	277	\$14.40
May	753	404	\$21.01
June	873	310	\$16.12
July	969	203	\$10.56
August	1132	134	\$6.97
September	1242	134	\$6.97
October	1210	166	\$8.63
November	1039	196	\$10.19
December	1026	261	\$13.57
Totals	13297	2551	\$132.65

91338001	kWh Received by Customer	kWh Delivered to Coop	Total Energy Payments
January			
February			
March			
April			
May			
June			
July			
August			
September			
October			
November	2462	128	6.66
December	975	604	31.41
Totals	3437	732	38.07